Shooter Grand Total IBS and GBA 1000 YD.
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NAME

Ice, William
Green, Jeff
Bryant, Larry
Gaizauskas, Mike
Taylor, Stanley
McMichael, Robert
Brewer Jr, Henry
Rosen, Bob
House, Ken
Nicholson, Gary
Reimers, Stephen
Jarrell, JC

Dunn, Thomas
Walker, Jeff
Mousel, Tom
Sarver, Tom
O’Hara, James
Brewer, Amber
Denver, Bob
Ramsay, Barry
Isaacson, James
McDaniel, Gary
Schatz, Richard
Loggins, Jamie
Wargo, Steve
Wallace, Michael
Dunlap, Chris
Moran, Donovan
Weaver, David
Cherry, Ben
Munson, Gary
Brennen, Steve
Balding, Terry
Lentz, Charlie
Gardner, Tim
Hornick, Roger
Eazor, James
Reimers, Matthew
Shreve, Butch
Patinski, Dan
Bearint, Ed
Shively, Allen
Gump, David
Hanline, Tim

166.82
139.925
147.195

132.16
129.775
132.135

127.8

123.16

104.78

91.495

76.99
73.035
50.88
70.63
71.19
65.62
60.4
55.37
42.065
39.58
34.95
29.55
24.86
24.56
24.175
24.09
18.19
18.925
16.2
9.82
15.75

15.245

13.505

11.785

11.45
10.82
9.335
4.715
6.395
4.55
4.23
5.21
2.6
5.03

174.04
148.085
147.195

137.74
134.935
133.675

132.44

123.16

105.38

92.655

79.05
78.595
73.62
72.17
71.19
66.14
60.43
59.55
45.645
39.58
34.95
29.55
24.86
24.64
24.275
24.21
19.31
18.925
16.74
16.48
15.75

15.245

13.505

11.815

11.45
10.86
9.935
7.755
6.425
6.07
5.79
5.24
5.2
5.03
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71
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77
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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Way, David
Winpisinger, Ken
Norman, Jimmy
Laskarin, Joe
Gwyn, Ed
Bradley, Steve
Hanes, Michael
Rea, Ted

Shively, Andrew
Fluharty, Gary
Bryant, LaShonda
Vradenburg, Karl
Moyer, Jared
Dunlap, Westin
Holyfield, Michael
Kotzbauer, Jason
Mild, Donovan
Bartimore, Larry
Bear, Jamie

Bencivengo, Michael

Blaker, John
Brennen, Michele
Brown, David
Burns, William
Cahill, Anthony
Capps, Anthony
Cherry, Ralph
Cunningham, Jay
Day, Lynwood
Drew, Jason
Elson, David
Etcell, Simon
Friend, Jeff
Goodridge, Dave
Heckert, Allen
Horder, Aron
Horder, Michelle
Hoyt, Tim

Hunter, Roy
Jones, Jack

Kelly, Robert
Lanctot, Thomas
Loan, Dwayne
Malone, Alan
Maruski, Joseph
McDougal, Michael

1.02
2.06

0.02
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3.16
2.06
4.02
3.025
2.44
1.98
1.84
1.695
1.56
0.95
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.02
0.02
0.02
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4.18
4.12
4.02
3.025
2.46
1.98
1.84
1.695
1.57
0.95
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.04
0.04
0.04
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

McKinnon, Brian
Mellor, Kristene
Molloy, David
Morgan, Barry
Mulholland, Ray
Newport, Scott
Norris, Jason
Riggs, Brendan
Sisk, Tom

Suttle, Daniel
Swiger, Robert
Vance, Justin
Ward, Chris
Waters, David
Watkins, William
Weatherholt, Chuck
Woods, Graeme
Wylie Jr, Albert
Wynne, Martin
Ziems, Christopher

Total
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2366.785



